05
COP
COPS
05
COP
COPS
No-contact Transfer
Equipments

0000
P P
V V
コンバム側
パッド側
コンバム側
VFL-構造図
パッド側
Symbol Cup O.D.
20 φ20
40 φ40
60 φ60
80 φ80
100 φ100
Symbol Applicable Cup
20 COP-20
40 COP-40
60 COP-60
80 COP-80
100 COP-100
※ �When using COP with damper,
there will be contact between
the cup and the workpiece.
COP  ー　20